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Jio. Name. 

1 Grammer, J. E. 
2 (:t;teeves, F. J. 
3 < Sumner, A. H. 
4 l Williams, B. E. A. 
5 Quin, I. F. A. 
6 JDeans, C. G. W. 
7 L Whisker, G. K. 
8 Lithgow, T. A. 
9 Kedgley, W. E. 

10 Edwards, A. R. 
11 Munro, S. J. R. 
12 Bree, H ... 
13 f Baker, H. A. 
14 l Wilson, J. T. 
15 Rogers, H. A.' 
16 Smith. E. D. 
17 Lloyd, R. G. 
18 Pert, C. F. . 
19 Belk, J. R. 
20 Collingwood, D. W. 
21 Cameron, E .. J. 
22 Webster,. H. 
23 Smith, H. J. 
24 James, L. A. S. 
25 Carpenter, H.M. 
26 Roberts, N. F. 
27 Michel, L. J. 
28 Sutton, E. C. 
29 Reid, B. P. 
30 Smail, W. A. 
31 Kemp, H. E. 

32 Benseman, H. W. 
33 Llewellyn, J. D. .. 
34 Day, S. W. 
35 McCullough, D. S. 
36 Guthrie, K. W. 
37 Shute, A. D. 
38 Jones, K. 
39 {Edwards, S. 1. 
40 Wilson, C. M. 
41 Stabler, R. 
42 Del1, W. J. 
43 Dickson, R. J. G ... 
44 Menzies, A. J. K. 
45 Shea, E. C. 
46 Hagerty, A. 
47 Logan. A. 
48 Elstob, A. G. M. 
49 f Findlay, N. L. 
50 l Hill, C. R. 
51 Betts, R. G. 
52 Rooke, E. A. 
53 Mowatt, W. J. 
54 Davies, L. G. 
55 Timms, F. J. 
56 Hobson, W. C. M.· i· 
57 Spackman, R. F. 
58 McIntyre, C. H. 
59 Mackenzie, M. B. 
60 Dewar, J. 
61 Pierce~ S. J. 
62 {Adams, J. 1..;. 
63 Dunwoodie, R. W. 
64 Russell, H. H. 
65 Hayward, H. C. 
66 Vine, L. E. 
67 Chapman, R. R. 
68 rBlakeway, J. •. 
69 ~ Dromgoole, W. V. 
70 I Henderson, J. S. D. 
71 l McClymont, W. R. 
72 Houlihan, R. F. 
73 Morrow; L. W. 
74 Poulsen, R. G. 
75 Robinson, F. W. 
76 Coogan, J. L. 
77 Young, J. R. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

SECOND DIVISION-continued. 

Salary for Year ending 
31st March, 1936. 

Position. 
Salary on 

31st March, 
1935. 

Amount. 

MALE OFFICERs-continued. 

SEVENTH SUBDIVISION-continued. 

Exchange Clerk .and Msngr., Ashhurst 
Exchange Clerk, Wellington 
Postman, Greymouth 

£ s. d. £ s. d. 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 Exchange Clerk, Wanganui 

Exchange Clerk, Urenui 
Cable-jointer, Greymouth .. 
Exchange Clerk, Bulls 

. .215 10 0 215 10 0 

Lineman, Invercargill 
Exchange Clerk and Msngr., Waimauku 
Postman, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk,' Pukekohe 
Exchange Clerk, Pahiatua .. 
Exchange Clerk, Edendale .. 
Exchange Clerk, Ruawai 
Postman, Palmerston North 
Postman, Wellington 
Exchange Clerk, .Lincoln 
Assistant and Messenger, Mata,wai 
Postman, Palmerston North 
Postman, Christchurch 
Postman, Mount Albert 
Chauffeur, Wellington· 
Messenger, . Gore .. . 
Exph. Clerk and Msngr., Whalmpara 
Exchange Clerk, Hastings .. 
Lineman, Auckland 
Exchange Clerk, Invercargill 
Messenger, Palmerston North 
Postman, Napier 

225 8 0 225 8 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 '10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 
215 10 0 215 10 0 Exchange Clerk, Mataura .. 

Exchange ,Clerk and Messenger, Ma- 215 10 0 215 10 0 
ungaturoto 

Mechanician, Wellington .. 
Exchange Clerk, Rawene 
Exch. Clerk and Messenger, Karamea 
Mechanician, Auckland 
Mechanician, Wellington 
Lineman, Dannevirke 
Exchange Clerk, New Plymouth 
Exchange Clerk, Oamaru 
Exch. Clerk and Messenger, W.aitara .. 
Lineman, Auckland 
Postman, Oamaru 
Messenger, Invercargill 
Exchange Clerk, Taihape 
Messenger, Ashburton 
Exchange Clerk, Winton 
Mechanic, Napier .. 
Postman, Christchurch 
Mechanic, Palmerston North 
Exchange Clerk, Opunake .. 
Lineman, Auckland 
Exchange Clerk, Geraldine ., 
Exchange Clerk, Motueka .. 
Postman, Dannevirke 
Mechanician, Wellington 
Exchange Clerk, Dargaville .. 
Pm~tman and Messenger, Woodville 
Exchange Clerk, Balclutha, .. 
Lineman-Chauffeur, Morrinsville 
Postman, Avondale 
Exchange Clerk and Msngr., ,Lumsden 
Postman, Christchurch 
Postman, Kaiapoi 
Mechanician, Masterton 
Exchange Clerk, Paeroa 
Postman, Te Awamutu 
Messenger, Christchurch 
MechaniciaIl., Wellington 
Mechanician, Christchurch 
Mechanician, Wellington 
Mechanician, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Alexandra .. 
Exchange Clerk, Rahotu 
Exchange Clerk, Porangahau 
Postman, Taradale 
Exchange Clerk, New Plymouth 
Mechanician, Hamilton 

215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 . 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
21510 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
2i5 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
21.5 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
225 8 0 

8 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 

215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
225 8 0 
215 100 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 ·0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 
225 8 0 
225 8 0 
225 8 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
215 10 0 
225 8 0 

Date 
from 
which 

payable. 

1/4/35. 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
'1/4/35 

. "1/4/35 
1/4/35· 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
.1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
"1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

:1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35' 
1/4/35' 
1/4/35-
1/4/35~ 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
J/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35, 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/36 
1/4/35' 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 . 

.1/4/3,5 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35· 
1/4,/35' 
1/4/35 
1/4/35. 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35, 
1/4/35~ 
1/4/35 . 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 
1/4/35 

Y. M. 
24 8 
24 4 
25 11" 
24 4 
24 7 
26 0 
24 10 
25 0 
26 4 
25 3 
24 3 
25 2 
25 0 
24 7 
24 7 
25 I 
23 6 
24 '11 
24 ' 6 
24 6 
24 5 
24 6 
24 II 
25 '7 
25 0 
25 0 
26 4 
25 10 
25 10 ' 
25 11 
25 '7 

Y. M. 

8 5 
8 1 
8 2 
8 0 
9 0 
8 4 
8 4 
8 4 
8 10 
8 I 
8 8 
9 0 
9 0 
8 3 
8 4 
810 
8 6 

'83 
8 I 
8 3 
8 7 
8 0 
85 
8 10" 
8 4 
8 4 
8 9 
8 0 
8 2 
8 7 
8 4 

24 11 8 7 
25·3 8 3 
25·5 82 
243 8 4 
25·4 8 7 
24 '2 8 4 
25·1. 8 I 
23 '8 '8 I 
25 6 8 3 
246)8;4 
23 7 8 0 
24 0 8 1 

[No. 93 

Examinations and 
Remarks. . 

Ent .. Ex. ("P:). 
'.; 2 

Co'. Ex. (0.)." 

Resigned. 

Ent. Ex; (P.). 

23 11 8 3 Ent.' Ex. (P.);' 
24'0 8 0 
25 1. 8 7 
24 5 8 0 
24 7 8 7 
24 10 8 I 
25 2 8 2 
25,1 8 3 
25 II 8 5 
23 7 8 4 
23 0 8 0 
249 . 8 5 Co. Ex. (Mn.). 
24 6 8 6 
24. 6 8 4 
.23 11' 8 I 
25·3 8 4 
23 9 . 8 2 
23 4 . 8 3 
24 6 8 6 
25 O. '8 1 
25 6 . 8 3 
25 7 '8 11 
256 811 
26 10 "8 11 .EIit. Ex. (P.),(T.). 
25 6 ' 8 U' 
25 7 8 11 Co. Ex.,(Mn.) .. 
27 6· 8 11 
26 0; .8 11 
·26 ':/ 8 11 
25 4 . 8 10 
24 10 . 8 10 
25 3 8 10 
26 4 8 10 
26 4 8 10 


